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Grade Tourn. Key

J-J100-GER-2026-003
Supervisor 

Martin Zorn 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 218
108

GER
GER  ABENDROTH, I [1]

 REUSCH, Gloria

2 
 
 Bye

3 2976
976

SUI
GER  BARSUKOV, Daria

 GRUENIGER, Sarina

4 1090
392

TUR
POL  KADZIELSKA, Oliwia

 ULUEREN, Sude

5 
 
 Bye

6 1077
1091

DEN
DEN  SCHULTZ, Anna Brandt

 SCHULTZ, Emma Brandt

7 
 
 Bye

8 373
662

POL
POL  BAJOREK, M [7]

 KOLODZIEJSKA, Julia

9 353
206

BEL
BEL  BA, Elfya [3]

 DANIELS, Hannelore

10 
 
 Bye

11 1046
1450

CYP
ITA  MARCINIAK, Sandra

 MARGARITI, Danai

12 3143
3397

GER
GER  RICHERZHAGEN, Anina

 ZYTELEWSKI, Luna Yara

13 1234
2101

BEL
GER  DIMA, Lara Ioana

 STRELTSOVA, Sofia

14 1805
1728

GER
GER  HUBER, Marie-Sophie

 KRALUS, Lara Isabella

15 
 
 Bye

16 539
601

CZE
DEN  BENMOUYAL, M [8]

 MOSKOVA, Natalie

17 435
431

SUI
SUI  CARRON, Victoria [6]

 IVANKOVIC, Iva

18 
 
 Bye

19 
2288

CZE
USA  IFTIME, Adelina Andreea

 PALECKOVA, Tereza

20 
1675

GER
GER  GEZNENGE, Michelle Amy

 MOELLER, Mila

21 2850
609

GER
SWE  BERNSTEIN, Grace

 STROGALSHCHIKOVA, D

22 3583 GER
GER  REICHERT, Katharina

 SCHLAUGAT, Sofia

23 
 
 Bye

24 345
342 KAZ  KORYSHEVA, Eva [4]

 RAZINA, Vlada

25 388
448

GER
GER  BRAND, Victoria [5]

 NEHLS, Emmi

26 
 
 Bye

27 1788
2075

GER
LUX  HEINS, Zoe Cheyenne

 ONNEN, Jette

28 
 
 Bye

29 526
917

ITA
ITA  BASILETTI, Asia

 FIORILLO, Alessandra

30 
2194

GER
GER  HEFFTER, Lynn

 HEINE, Chiara

31 
 
 Bye

32 269
191

CZE
CZE  SVOBODOVA, V [2]

 VRAJIKOVA, Rozalie

Round 2

 ABENDROTH, I [1]
 REUSCH, Gloria
 

 BARSUKOV, Daria
 GRUENIGER, Sarina
 6-2 2-6 [10-7] 

 SCHULTZ, Anna Brandt
 SCHULTZ, Emma Brandt
 

 BAJOREK, M [7]
 KOLODZIEJSKA, Julia
 

 BA, Elfya [3]
 DANIELS, Hannelore
 

 MARCINIAK, Sandra
 MARGARITI, Danai
 2-6 6-3 [10-6] 

 HUBER, Marie-Sophie
 KRALUS, Lara Isabella
 7-5 6-1 

 BENMOUYAL, M [8]
 MOSKOVA, Natalie
 

 CARRON, Victoria [6]
 IVANKOVIC, Iva
 

 GEZNENGE, Michelle Amy
 MOELLER, Mila
 4-6 6-3 [10-5] 

 BERNSTEIN, Grace
 STROGALSHCHIKOVA, D
 6-1 6-1 

 KORYSHEVA, Eva [4]
 RAZINA, Vlada
 

 BRAND, Victoria [5]
 NEHLS, Emmi
 

 HEINS, Zoe Cheyenne
 ONNEN, Jette
 

 BASILETTI, Asia
 FIORILLO, Alessandra
 6-2 6-2 

 SVOBODOVA, V [2]
 VRAJIKOVA, Rozalie
 

Quarterfinals

 ABENDROTH, I [1]
 REUSCH, Gloria
 6-3 6-1 

 BAJOREK, M [7]
 KOLODZIEJSKA, Julia
 7-6(5) 6-1 

 BA, Elfya [3]
 DANIELS, Hannelore
 6-0 6-2 

 BENMOUYAL, M [8]
 MOSKOVA, Natalie
 6-1 6-0 

 CARRON, Victoria [6]
 IVANKOVIC, Iva
 4-6 6-3 [13-11] 

 KORYSHEVA, Eva [4]
 RAZINA, Vlada
 6-1 6-2 

 BRAND, Victoria [5]
 NEHLS, Emmi
 6-2 6-4 

 SVOBODOVA, V [2]
 VRAJIKOVA, Rozalie
 6-0 7-5 

Semifinals

 BAJOREK, M [7]
 KOLODZIEJSKA, Julia
 7-5 6-1 

 BA, Elfya [3]
 DANIELS, Hannelore
 7-5 6-3 

 CARRON, Victoria [6]
 IVANKOVIC, Iva
 6-4 2-6 [11-9] 

 BRAND, Victoria [5]
 NEHLS, Emmi
 7-6(4) 4-6 [10-7] 

Final

 BA, Elfya [3]
 DANIELS, Hannelore
 7-5 6-3 

 BRAND, Victoria [5]
 NEHLS, Emmi
 6-3 7-6(6) 

 BA, Elfya [3]
 DANIELS, Hannelore
 6-4 6-3 

www.itftennis.com
# Seeded Players
1 ABENDROTH, Isabella Angelina

REUSCH, Gloria
2 SVOBODOVA, Vanessa

VRAJIKOVA, Rozalie
3 BA, Elfya

DANIELS, Hannelore
4 KORYSHEVA, Eva

RAZINA, Vlada

5 BRAND, Victoria
NEHLS, Emmi

6 CARRON, Victoria
IVANKOVIC, Iva

7 BAJOREK, Malgorzata
KOLODZIEJSKA, Julia

8 BENMOUYAL, Marie
MOSKOVA, Natalie

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  09 MAR 2026 12:31 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 All in
 Player representatives
 SCHLAUGAT, Sofia (GER)
 HENKEL, Christian (GER)
 Signature

 Martin Zorn


